
Sezioni: 29 su 29   

Elezione: SENATO

Politiche 2008

Comune di Pioltello

Voti per Sezione

1
FRONTE I

2
SINISTRA

3
PER IL B

4
LEGA

5
IL POPOL

6
UNIONE D

7
NO EURO-

8
PART COM V.Validi Non Validi

Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %

   1 1.031 875 84,87 1 0,12 3 0,35 1 0,12 153 17,83 299 34,85 5 0,58 7 0,82 2 0,23 858 98,06 17 1,94 

   2 888 725 81,64 1 0,14 3 0,42 0 0,00 86 12,16 260 36,78 3 0,42 2 0,28 3 0,42 707 97,52 18 2,48 

   3 796 650 81,66 0 0,00 2 0,31 1 0,16 77 12,11 248 38,99 5 0,79 3 0,47 1 0,16 636 97,85 14 2,15 

   4 713 612 85,83 0 0,00 2 0,34 1 0,17 80 13,49 206 34,74 2 0,34 4 0,67 5 0,84 593 96,90 19 3,10 

   5 613 491 80,10 0 0,00 4 0,83 1 0,21 52 10,81 200 41,58 1 0,21 6 1,25 2 0,42 481 97,96 10 2,04 

   6 598 434 72,58 1 0,24 2 0,48 0 0,00 36 8,72 180 43,58 0 0,00 1 0,24 2 0,48 413 95,16 21 4,84 

   7 884 703 79,52 0 0,00 1 0,15 0 0,00 78 11,44 236 34,60 1 0,15 7 1,03 3 0,44 682 97,01 21 2,99 

   8 565 441 78,05 1 0,24 1 0,24 4 0,95 31 7,36 161 38,24 0 0,00 3 0,71 4 0,95 421 95,46 20 4,54 

   9 648 504 77,78 0 0,00 1 0,20 2 0,40 54 10,91 165 33,33 2 0,40 2 0,40 2 0,40 495 98,21 9 1,79 

  10 476 334 70,17 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 48 14,68 140 42,81 2 0,61 3 0,92 1 0,31 327 97,90 7 2,10 

  11 644 502 77,95 0 0,00 3 0,62 1 0,21 47 9,67 159 32,72 3 0,62 1 0,21 5 1,03 486 96,81 16 3,19 

  12 709 582 82,09 0 0,00 7 1,25 1 0,18 65 11,57 226 40,21 3 0,53 5 0,89 7 1,25 562 96,56 20 3,44 

  13 762 670 87,93 1 0,15 0 0,00 2 0,30 62 9,42 202 30,70 0 0,00 3 0,46 4 0,61 658 98,21 12 1,79 

  14 882 734 83,22 0 0,00 4 0,56 1 0,14 55 7,75 252 35,49 0 0,00 7 0,99 2 0,28 710 96,73 24 3,27 

  15 869 736 84,70 1 0,14 3 0,42 3 0,42 81 11,33 212 29,65 2 0,28 6 0,84 4 0,56 715 97,15 21 2,85 

  16 872 742 85,09 0 0,00 0 0,00 1 0,14 81 11,17 233 32,14 1 0,14 1 0,14 3 0,41 725 97,71 17 2,29 

  17 1.018 849 83,40 0 0,00 1 0,12 3 0,37 124 15,12 305 37,20 4 0,49 4 0,49 9 1,10 820 96,58 29 3,42 

  18 772 626 81,09 1 0,16 7 1,15 3 0,49 73 11,95 220 36,01 2 0,33 0 0,00 2 0,33 611 97,60 15 2,40 

  19 784 657 83,80 0 0,00 6 0,93 1 0,16 65 10,11 245 38,10 0 0,00 4 0,62 4 0,62 643 97,87 14 2,13 

  20 493 336 68,15 0 0,00 4 1,24 1 0,31 37 11,46 112 34,67 1 0,31 4 1,24 4 1,24 323 96,13 13 3,87 

  21 689 585 84,91 0 0,00 3 0,52 4 0,70 76 13,29 188 32,87 1 0,17 1 0,17 3 0,52 572 97,78 13 2,22 

  22 810 683 84,32 0 0,00 6 0,89 8 1,19 105 15,65 250 37,26 2 0,30 4 0,60 5 0,75 671 98,24 12 1,76 

  23 827 686 82,95 0 0,00 6 0,90 2 0,30 98 14,74 227 34,14 1 0,15 5 0,75 8 1,20 665 96,94 21 3,06 

  24 713 558 78,26 0 0,00 4 0,74 2 0,37 47 8,70 243 45,00 0 0,00 1 0,19 5 0,93 540 96,77 18 3,23 

  25 666 543 81,53 0 0,00 2 0,38 2 0,38 80 15,09 178 33,58 3 0,57 3 0,57 5 0,94 530 97,61 13 2,39 

  26 634 541 85,33 1 0,19 5 0,94 3 0,57 94 17,74 200 37,74 1 0,19 1 0,19 3 0,57 530 97,97 11 2,03 

  27 685 602 87,88 0 0,00 7 1,19 2 0,34 120 20,37 197 33,45 0 0,00 5 0,85 4 0,68 589 97,84 13 2,16 

  28 742 597 80,46 0 0,00 3 0,52 1 0,17 83 14,41 201 34,90 0 0,00 4 0,69 7 1,22 576 96,48 21 3,52 

  29 835 679 81,32 0 0,00 0 0,00 1 0,15 99 14,91 327 49,25 2 0,30 7 1,05 1 0,15 664 97,79 15 2,21 

Totali 21.618 17.677 81,77 8 0,05 90 0,52 52 0,30 2.187 12,71 6.272 36,46 47 0,27 104 0,60 110 0,64 17.203 97,32 474 2,68 
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Sezioni: 29 su 29   

Elezione: SENATO

Politiche 2008

Comune di Pioltello

Voti per Sezione

9
PLI

10
LA SINIS

11
LEGA AUT

12
PS

13
LA DESTR

14
PART DEM

15
ITALIA D

16
FORZANUO V.Validi Non Validi

Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %

   1 1.031 875 84,87 4 0,47 33 3,85 5 0,58 2 0,23 23 2,68 244 28,44 33 3,85 3 0,35 858 98,06 17 1,94 

   2 888 725 81,64 2 0,28 19 2,69 0 0,00 4 0,57 19 2,69 246 34,79 32 4,53 4 0,57 707 97,52 18 2,48 

   3 796 650 81,66 0 0,00 24 3,77 3 0,47 7 1,10 12 1,89 209 32,86 23 3,62 4 0,63 636 97,85 14 2,15 

   4 713 612 85,83 1 0,17 24 4,05 2 0,34 2 0,34 13 2,19 196 33,05 35 5,90 1 0,17 593 96,90 19 3,10 

   5 613 491 80,10 5 1,04 23 4,78 2 0,42 4 0,83 7 1,46 130 27,03 30 6,24 1 0,21 481 97,96 10 2,04 

   6 598 434 72,58 0 0,00 23 5,57 5 1,21 2 0,48 6 1,45 125 30,27 22 5,33 2 0,48 413 95,16 21 4,84 

   7 884 703 79,52 1 0,15 30 4,40 5 0,73 3 0,44 11 1,61 254 37,24 37 5,43 2 0,29 682 97,01 21 2,99 

   8 565 441 78,05 1 0,24 20 4,75 3 0,71 5 1,19 10 2,38 154 36,58 17 4,04 0 0,00 421 95,46 20 4,54 

   9 648 504 77,78 5 1,01 18 3,64 3 0,61 5 1,01 17 3,43 182 36,77 22 4,44 1 0,20 495 98,21 9 1,79 

  10 476 334 70,17 0 0,00 14 4,28 4 1,22 2 0,61 10 3,06 80 24,46 10 3,06 1 0,31 327 97,90 7 2,10 

  11 644 502 77,95 0 0,00 29 5,97 5 1,03 9 1,85 15 3,09 170 34,98 29 5,97 0 0,00 486 96,81 16 3,19 

  12 709 582 82,09 0 0,00 11 1,96 2 0,36 6 1,07 12 2,14 175 31,14 25 4,45 0 0,00 562 96,56 20 3,44 

  13 762 670 87,93 0 0,00 49 7,45 4 0,61 6 0,91 11 1,67 259 39,36 39 5,93 4 0,61 658 98,21 12 1,79 

  14 882 734 83,22 1 0,14 30 4,23 0 0,00 6 0,85 18 2,54 264 37,18 47 6,62 3 0,42 710 96,73 24 3,27 

  15 869 736 84,70 0 0,00 42 5,87 1 0,14 5 0,70 21 2,94 269 37,62 49 6,85 2 0,28 715 97,15 21 2,85 

  16 872 742 85,09 2 0,28 35 4,83 1 0,14 9 1,24 6 0,83 289 39,86 42 5,79 2 0,28 725 97,71 17 2,29 

  17 1.018 849 83,40 1 0,12 34 4,15 2 0,24 3 0,37 18 2,20 248 30,24 48 5,85 4 0,49 820 96,58 29 3,42 

  18 772 626 81,09 3 0,49 24 3,93 3 0,49 8 1,31 12 1,96 212 34,70 26 4,26 3 0,49 611 97,60 15 2,40 

  19 784 657 83,80 0 0,00 28 4,35 8 1,24 6 0,93 10 1,56 203 31,57 39 6,07 0 0,00 643 97,87 14 2,13 

  20 493 336 68,15 0 0,00 16 4,95 2 0,62 0 0,00 10 3,10 107 33,13 16 4,95 1 0,31 323 96,13 13 3,87 

  21 689 585 84,91 1 0,17 23 4,02 1 0,17 1 0,17 8 1,40 230 40,21 18 3,15 4 0,70 572 97,78 13 2,22 

  22 810 683 84,32 3 0,45 30 4,47 3 0,45 5 0,75 9 1,34 193 28,76 28 4,17 2 0,30 671 98,24 12 1,76 

  23 827 686 82,95 2 0,30 33 4,96 4 0,60 1 0,15 13 1,95 211 31,73 36 5,41 2 0,30 665 96,94 21 3,06 

  24 713 558 78,26 2 0,37 15 2,78 3 0,56 5 0,93 9 1,67 171 31,67 20 3,70 0 0,00 540 96,77 18 3,23 

  25 666 543 81,53 1 0,19 23 4,34 6 1,13 1 0,19 12 2,26 163 30,75 28 5,28 2 0,38 530 97,61 13 2,39 

  26 634 541 85,33 0 0,00 9 1,70 3 0,57 2 0,38 8 1,51 144 27,17 34 6,42 2 0,38 530 97,97 11 2,03 

  27 685 602 87,88 0 0,00 24 4,07 3 0,51 1 0,17 9 1,53 158 26,83 25 4,24 4 0,68 589 97,84 13 2,16 

  28 742 597 80,46 0 0,00 33 5,73 0 0,00 4 0,69 8 1,39 165 28,65 42 7,29 3 0,52 576 96,48 21 3,52 

  29 835 679 81,32 1 0,15 10 1,51 1 0,15 0 0,00 10 1,51 175 26,36 21 3,16 1 0,15 664 97,79 15 2,21 

Totali 21.618 17.677 81,77 36 0,21 726 4,22 84 0,49 114 0,66 347 2,02 5.626 32,70 873 5,07 58 0,34 17.203 97,32 474 2,68 
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Sezioni: 29 su 29   

Elezione: SENATO

Politiche 2008

Comune di Pioltello

Voti per Sezione

17
UNIONE D V.Validi Non Validi

Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti %

   1 1.031 875 84,87 40 4,66 858 98,06 17 1,94 

   2 888 725 81,64 23 3,25 707 97,52 18 2,48 

   3 796 650 81,66 17 2,67 636 97,85 14 2,15 

   4 713 612 85,83 19 3,20 593 96,90 19 3,10 

   5 613 491 80,10 13 2,70 481 97,96 10 2,04 

   6 598 434 72,58 6 1,45 413 95,16 21 4,84 

   7 884 703 79,52 13 1,91 682 97,01 21 2,99 

   8 565 441 78,05 6 1,43 421 95,46 20 4,54 

   9 648 504 77,78 14 2,83 495 98,21 9 1,79 

  10 476 334 70,17 12 3,67 327 97,90 7 2,10 

  11 644 502 77,95 10 2,06 486 96,81 16 3,19 

  12 709 582 82,09 17 3,02 562 96,56 20 3,44 

  13 762 670 87,93 12 1,82 658 98,21 12 1,79 

  14 882 734 83,22 20 2,82 710 96,73 24 3,27 

  15 869 736 84,70 14 1,96 715 97,15 21 2,85 

  16 872 742 85,09 19 2,62 725 97,71 17 2,29 

  17 1.018 849 83,40 12 1,46 820 96,58 29 3,42 

  18 772 626 81,09 12 1,96 611 97,60 15 2,40 

  19 784 657 83,80 24 3,73 643 97,87 14 2,13 

  20 493 336 68,15 8 2,48 323 96,13 13 3,87 

  21 689 585 84,91 10 1,75 572 97,78 13 2,22 

  22 810 683 84,32 18 2,68 671 98,24 12 1,76 

  23 827 686 82,95 16 2,41 665 96,94 21 3,06 

  24 713 558 78,26 13 2,41 540 96,77 18 3,23 

  25 666 543 81,53 21 3,96 530 97,61 13 2,39 

  26 634 541 85,33 20 3,77 530 97,97 11 2,03 

  27 685 602 87,88 30 5,09 589 97,84 13 2,16 

  28 742 597 80,46 22 3,82 576 96,48 21 3,52 

  29 835 679 81,32 8 1,20 664 97,79 15 2,21 

Totali 21.618 17.677 81,77 469 2,73 17.203 97,32 474 2,68 
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Sezioni: 29 su 29   

Elezione: SENATO

Politiche 2008

Comune di Pioltello

Voti per Sezione

V.Validi Non Validi S.Bianche S.Nulle V.Nulli V.Cont.
Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %

   1 1.031 875 84,87 858 98,06 17 1,94 4 0,46 13 1,49 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   2 888 725 81,64 707 97,52 18 2,48 6 0,83 12 1,66 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   3 796 650 81,66 636 97,85 14 2,15 6 0,92 8 1,23 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   4 713 612 85,83 593 96,90 19 3,10 6 0,98 13 2,12 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   5 613 491 80,10 481 97,96 10 2,04 4 0,81 6 1,22 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   6 598 434 72,58 413 95,16 21 4,84 6 1,38 15 3,46 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   7 884 703 79,52 682 97,01 21 2,99 8 1,14 13 1,85 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   8 565 441 78,05 421 95,46 20 4,54 6 1,36 14 3,17 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   9 648 504 77,78 495 98,21 9 1,79 4 0,79 5 0,99 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  10 476 334 70,17 327 97,90 7 2,10 1 0,30 6 1,80 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  11 644 502 77,95 486 96,81 16 3,19 4 0,80 11 2,19 0 0,00 1 0,20 

  12 709 582 82,09 562 96,56 20 3,44 5 0,86 15 2,58 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  13 762 670 87,93 658 98,21 12 1,79 0 0,00 12 1,79 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  14 882 734 83,22 710 96,73 24 3,27 3 0,41 21 2,86 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  15 869 736 84,70 715 97,15 21 2,85 8 1,09 13 1,77 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  16 872 742 85,09 725 97,71 17 2,29 5 0,67 12 1,62 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  17 1.018 849 83,40 820 96,58 29 3,42 3 0,35 26 3,06 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  18 772 626 81,09 611 97,60 15 2,40 5 0,80 10 1,60 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  19 784 657 83,80 643 97,87 14 2,13 2 0,30 12 1,83 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  20 493 336 68,15 323 96,13 13 3,87 5 1,49 8 2,38 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  21 689 585 84,91 572 97,78 13 2,22 3 0,51 10 1,71 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  22 810 683 84,32 671 98,24 12 1,76 4 0,59 8 1,17 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  23 827 686 82,95 665 96,94 21 3,06 6 0,87 15 2,19 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  24 713 558 78,26 540 96,77 18 3,23 5 0,90 13 2,33 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  25 666 543 81,53 530 97,61 13 2,39 3 0,55 10 1,84 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  26 634 541 85,33 530 97,97 11 2,03 5 0,92 5 0,92 0 0,00 1 0,18 

  27 685 602 87,88 589 97,84 13 2,16 1 0,17 12 1,99 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  28 742 597 80,46 576 96,48 21 3,52 6 1,01 15 2,51 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  29 835 679 81,32 664 97,79 15 2,21 3 0,44 12 1,77 0 0,00 0 0,00 

Totali 21.618 17.677 81,77 17.203 97,32 474 2,68 127 0,72 345 1,95 0 0,00 2 0,01 
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